:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7393849

Sep 24, 2023 10:11 (UTC)

In epoch 231,057 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 82949 - 0.016186855 ETH®
25.58 USD

2 82950 - 0.016259608 ETH®
25.70 USD

3 82951 - 0.016448109 ETH®
25.99 USD

4 82952 - 0.016408896 ETH®
25.93 USD

S 82953 - 0.016442527 ETH®
25.99 USD

6 82954 - 0.016392807 ETH®
25.91 USD

7 82955 - 0.016252348 ETH®
25.69 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/7393849
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/231057
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82949
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82950
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82951
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82952
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82953
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82954
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82955

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

82956

82957

82958

82959

82960

82961

82962

82963

82964

Validator Id

942802

Amount

- 0.016221835
25.64 USD

- 0.016225804
25.64 USD

- 0.056324420
89.03 USD

- 0.016291080
25.75 USD

- 0.016443000
25.99 USD

- 0.016443416
25.99 USD

- 0.016426958
25.96 USD

- 0.016447055
25.99 USD

- 0.016185761
25.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.040210949
63.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82956
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82957
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82958
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82959
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82960
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82961
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82962
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82963
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/82964
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/542802

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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